Excalibur Race Mladé buky
2017-06-03 Mladé buky, Trutnov
kratka trat tymy

start ~09:00:00 | 2002 a starsi | prihlaseno: 4

kategorie tym/klub/obec
muzi POHODA;A™|
SPORTCHaLLENGe

2019
1019
3019
4019

TOMAS KLEISTNER
JOSEF KLEISTNER
TOMAS KLEISTNER
MICHAL SIMCiK

clenové

start list

1975
2002
1999
1995
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